LINEAR ACTUATORS
Standard and Custom SolutionsNanotec Electronic U.S., Inc.
38 Montvale Ave., Suite 400
Stoneham, MA 02180
(781) 219-3343

(mm)
Screw
Length "L"
(mm)
Stroke
Length "X"
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LA201S06-A-TDBA 46 40 0.6 5 6.4 2.6 3.5 1 33 - - 0.054
LA201S06-A-UECB 33.7 60 0.6 10 6.4 2.6 3.5 2 33 - - 0.054
LGA201S06-A-TDBA-019 46 40 0.6 5 6.4 2.6 3.5 1 33 - 19.05 0.066
LGA201S06-A-TDBA-038 46 40 0.6 5 6.4 2.6 3.5 1 33 - 38.1 0.073
LGA201S06-A-UECB-019 33.7 60 0.6 10 6.4 2.6 3.5 2 33 - 19.05 0.066
LGA201S06-A-UECB-038 33.7 60 0.6 10 6.4 2.6 3.5 2 33 - 38.1 0.073
LSA201S06-A-TDBA-102 46 40 0.6 5 6.4 2.6 3.5 1 33 102 - 0.063
LSA201S06-A-UECB-102 33.7 60 0.6 10 6.4 2.6 3.5 2 33 102 - 0,063
NEMA 11 (28mm)NEMA 11 (28mm)
Stroke Dimension "B" Dimension "X"
019 29.15 19.05
038 48.2 38.1

Length "A"
(mm)
Screw
Length "L"
(mm)
Stroke
Length "X"
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LA281S10-A-UGAQ 210 19 1 3.175 2.7 2.5 4.76 0.635 33 - - 0.11
LA281S10-A-UGFC 50 120 1 25.4 2.7 2.5 4.76 5.08 33 - - 0.11
LA281S10-A-THCA 130.7 40 1 10 2.7 2.5 5 2 33 - - 0.11
LA281M06-A-THCA 152.1 40 0.6 10 7.3 6.52 5 2 41 - - 0.14
LA281M15-A-THCA 152.1 40 1.5 10 1.45 1.25 5 2 41 - - 0.14
LGA281S10-A-UGAQ-019 210 19 1 3.175 2.7 2.5 4.76 0.635 33 - 19.05 0.14
LGA281S10-A-UGAQ-038 210 19 1 3.175 2.7 2.5 4.76 0.635 33 - 38.1 0.15
LGA281S10-A-UGFC-019 50 120 1 25.4 2.7 2.5 4.76 5.08 33 - 19.05 0.14
LGA281S10-A-UGFC-038 50 120 1 25.4 2.7 2.5 4.76 5.08 33 - 38.1 0.15
LGA281S10-A-THCA-019 130.7 40 1 10 2.7 2.5 5 2 33 - 19.05 0.14
LGA281S10-A-THCA-038 130.7 40 1 10 2.7 2.5 5 2 33 - 38.1 0.15
LSA281S10-A-UGAQ-152 210 19 1 3.175 2.7 2.5 4.76 0.635 33 152 - 0.13
LSA281S10-A-UGFC-152 50 120 1 25.4 2.7 2.5 4.76 5.08 33 152 - 0.13
LSA281S10-A-THCA-152 130.7 40 1 10 2.7 2.5 5 2 33 152 - 0.13
NEMA 14 (35mm)NEMA 14 (35mm)
Article Force
(N)
Speed

Thread
Lead
(mm)
Length "A"
(mm)
Screw
Length "L"
(mm)
Stroke
Length "X"
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LA351S12-A-UIAP 242.4 13 1.2 3 1.85 2.46 5.56 0.635 33.6 - - 0.16
LA351S12-A-UIEV 86.2 100 1.2 24.4 1.85 2.46 5.56 4.877 33.6 - - 0.16
LGA351S12-A-UIAP-019 242.4 13 1.2 3 1.85 2.46 5.56 0.635 33.6 - 19.05 0.19
LGA351S12-A-UIAP-038 242.4 13 1.2 3 1.85 2.46 5.56 0.635 33.6 - 38.1 0.21
LGA351S12-A-UIEV-019 86.2 100 1.2 24.4 1.85 2.46 5.56 4.877 33.6 - 19.05 0.19
LGA351S12-A-UIEV-038 86.2 100 1.2 24.4 1.85 2.46 5.56 4.877 33.6 - 38.1 0.21
LSA351S12-A-UIAP-152 242.4 13 1.2 3 1.85 2.46 5.56 0.635 33.6 152 - 0.18
LSA351S12-A-UIEV-152 86.2 100 1.2 24.4 1.85 2.46 5.56 4.877 33.6 152 - 0.18
Stroke Dimension "B" Dimension "X"
019 29.15 19.05
038 48.2 38.1
LSA (external)

(mm)
Thread
Lead
(mm)
Length "A"
(mm)
Screw
Length "L"
(mm)
Stroke
Length "X"
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LA421S07-A-TJCA 258 55 0.7 10 9.3 12.8 6 2 33.4 - - 0.2
LA421S14-A-TJBA 469.8 26 1.4 5 2 2.8 6 1 33.4 - - 0.2
LA421S14-A-TJCA 258 55 1.4 10 2 2.8 6 2 33.4 - - 0.2
LA421S14-A-UIEV 232.6 100 1.4 24.4 2 2.8 5.56 4.877 33.4 - - 0.2
LA421S14-A-UKAS 498.5 14 1.4 4 2 2.8 6.35 0.79 33.4 - - 0.2
LA421S14-A-UKBN 451.6 36 1.4 7.9 2 2.8 6.35 1.59 33.4 - - 0.2
LA421S14-A-UKDE 278.7 50 1.4 15.9 2 2.8 6.35 3.175 33.4 - - 0.2
LA421S14-A-UKGI 174.3 100 1.4 31.75 2 2.8 6.35 6.35 33.4 - - 0.2
LA421L13-A-TJCA 369 50 1.3 10 3.8 6.15 6 2 47.4 - - 0.34
LA421L18-A-TJCA 369 50 1.8 10 1.75 3.4 6 2 47.4 - - 0.34
LA421L18-B-UKGI 275 80 1.8 31.75 1.75 3.4 6.35 6.35 47.4 - - 0.34
LGA421S14-A-TJBA-019 469.8 26 1.4 5 2 2.8 6 1 33.4 - 19.05 0.24
LGA421S14-A-TJBA-038 469.8 26 1.4 5 2 2.8 6 1 33.4 - 38.1 0.25
LGA421S14-A-TJCA-019 258.3 55 1.4 10 2 2.8 6 2 33.4 - 19.05 0.24
LGA421S14-A-TJCA-038 258.3 55 1.4 10 2 2.8 6 2 33.4 - 38.1 0.25
LGA421S14-A-UIEV-019 232.6 100 1.4 24.4 2 2.8 5.56 4.877 33.4 - 19.05 0.24
LGA421S14-A-UIEV-038 232.6 100 1.4 24.4 2 2.8 5.56 4.877 33.4 - 38.1 0.25
LGA421S14-A-UKAS-019 498.5 14 1.4 4 2 2.8 6.35 0.79 33.4 - 19.05 0.24
LGA421S14-A-UKAS-038 498.5 14 1.4 4 2 2.8 6.35 0.79 33.4 - 38.1 0.25
LGA421S14-A-UKBN-019 451.6 36 1.4 7.9 2 2.8 6.35 1.59 33.4 - 19.05 0.24
LGA421S14-A-UKBN-038 451.6 36 1.4 7.9 2 2.8 6.35 1.59 33.4 - 38.1 0.25
LGA421S14-A-UKDE-019 278.7 50 1.4 15.9 2 2.8 6.35 3.175 33.4 - 19.05 0.24
LGA421S14-A-UKDE-038 278.7 50 1.4 15.9 2 2.8 6.35 3.175 33.4 - 38.1 0.25
LGA421S14-A-UKGI-019 174.3 100 1.4 31.75 2 2.8 6.35 6.35 33.4 - 19.05 0.24
LGA421S14-A-UKGI-038 174.3 100 1.4 31.75 2 2.8 6.35 6.35 33.4 - 38.1 0.25
LGA421L18-B-UKGI-025 275 80 1.8 31.75 1.75 3.4 6.35 6.35 47.4 - 25.4 0.34
LGA421L18-B-UKGI-063 275 80 1.8 31.75 1.75 3.4 6.35 6.35 47.4 - 63.5 0.39
LSA421S14-A-TJBA-152 469.8 26 1.4 5 2 2.8 6 1 33.4 152 - 0.26
LSA421S14-A-TJCA-152 258.3 55 1.4 10 2 2.8 6 2 33.4 152 - 0:26
LSA421S14-A-UIEV-152 232.6 100 1.4 24.4 2 2.8 5.56 4.877 33.4 152 - 0:26
LSA421S14-A-UKAS-152 498.5 14 1.4 4 2 2.8 6.35 0.79 33.4 152 - 0.26
LSA421S14-A-UKBN-152 451.6 36 1.4 7.9 2 2.8 6.35 1.59 33.4 152 - 0.26
LSA421S14-A-UKDE-152 278.7 50 1.4 15.9 2 2.8 6.35 3.175 33.4 152 - 0:26
LSA421S14-A-UKGI-152 174.3 100 1.4 31.8 2 2.8 6.35 6.35 33.4 152 - 0.26
LSA421L18-B-TJCA-152 369 50 1.8 10 1.75 3.4 6 2 47.7 152 - 0.4
LSA421L18-B-UKGI-152 275 80 1.8 31.8 1.75 3.4 6.35 6.35 47.4 152 - 0.4
LSA (external)
LGA (captive)
LA (non-captive)
Front view and mounting Side view

(mm)
Length "A"
(mm)
Screw
Length "L"
(mm)
Stroke
Length "X"
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LA561S20-A-UQBN 966.3 22 2.0 7.9 1.5 4.3 9.53 1.586 50.3 - - 0.58
LA561S20-A-UQKE 352.2 150 2.0 50.8 1.5 4.3 9.53 10.16 50.3 - - 0.58
LA561S20-A-TSCA 938.9 30 2.0 10 1.5 4.3 10 2 50.3 - - 0.58
LA561S20-A-TSGA 400 90 2.0 30 1.5 4.3 10 6 50.3 - - 0.58
LGA561S20-A-UQBN-019 966.3 22 2.0 7.9 1.5 4.3 9.53 1.586 50.3 - 19.05 0.7
LGA561S20-A-UQBN-038 966.3 22 2.0 7.9 1.5 4.3 9.53 1.586 50.3 - 38.1 0.75
LGA561S20-A-UQKE-019 352.2 150 2.0 50.8 1.5 4.3 9.53 10.16 50.3 - 19.05 0.7
LGA561S20-A-UQKE-038 352.2 150 2.0 50.8 1.5 4.3 9.53 10.16 50.3 - 38.1 0.75
LGA561S20-A-TSCA-019 938.9 30 2.0 10 1.5 4.3 10 2 50.3 - 19.05 0.7
LGA561S20-A-TSCA-038 938.9 30 2.0 10 1.5 4.3 10 2 50.3 - 38.1 0.75
LGA561S20-A-TSGA-019 400 90 2.0 30 1.5 4.3 10 6 50.3 - 19.05 0.7
LGA561S20-A-TSGA-038 400 90 2.0 30 1.5 4.3 10 6 50.3 - 38.1 0.75
LSA561S20-A-UQBN-152 966.3 22 2.0 7.9 1.5 4.3 9.53 1.586 50.3 152 - 0.67
LSA561S20-A-UQKE-152 352.2 150 2.0 50.8 1.5 4.3 9.53 10.16 50.3 152 - 0.67
LSA561S20-A-TSCA-152 938.9 30 2.0 10 1.5 4.3 10 2 50.3 152 - 0.67
LSA561S20-A-TSGA-152 400 90 2.0 30 1.5 4.3 10 6 50.3 152 - 0.67
SCREW-ABA-...
Article Thread Code Thread Type Thread Diameter (mm) Thread Lead (mm) Matching Motors
LSNUT-AAAA-TDBA TDBA Trapezoidal 3.5 1 LSA…-TDBA
LSNUT-AAAA-UECB UECB ACME 3.5 2 LSA…-UECB